For The   Green   Future
Mar. 2024
Quality, Health, Safety, Environment, Manpower
SYSTEM03
Profile
Company, Group, Team, Industry Chain, Milestone
01
CAPABILITY

（Kg）
Max. filling weight (Kg)
Nominal
working
pressure
（MPa）
Cylinder
Dimension
without support
(mm)
Overall
Dimension
(mm)
Level gauge
LOX LIN LAR LNG LCO2
DPL450-110-2.6 DLG110M 110 104.5 ≤2.74 97 119 84 146 / 115 2.6 Φ506×1120 Φ506×1120 Float/Capacitive
DPL450-175-2.3Ⅰ DP175A 175 160 ≤2.1 132 183 130 224 / 177 2.3 Φ506×1535 Φ506×1535 Float/Capacitive
DPL450-195-2.3Ⅰ DP195 195 180 ≤2.02 141 205 145 252 / 197 2.3 Φ506×1650 Φ506×1650 Float/Capacitive
DPL450-210-3.2 DP210D 210 195 ≤1.99 171 222 158 273 / 212 3.2 Φ506×1745 Φ506×1745 Float/Capacitive
DPL450-237-1.5 DLG237L 237 225 ≤1.96 135 256 182 315 / / 1.5 Φ506×1895 Φ506×1895 Float/Capacitive
DPL700-450-3.2 DP450B 450 414 ≤1.8 402 472 335 584 / 455 3.2 Φ768×1617 808×800×1770 Float/Capacitive
DPL700-500-3.2 DP500D 500 460 ≤1.7 422 524 372 644 / 506 3.2 Φ768×1756 808×800×1878 Capacitive
DPL900-1000-2.5 DP1000A 1000 900 ≤1.4 678 1026 729 1260 / 990 2.5 Φ1008×2078 1150×1150×2205 Capacitive
DPW650-500-3.2 DP500C 500 450 ≤1.7 410 512 363 634 / 495 3.2 1950×760×760 2050×800×1000 Capacitive
DPL450-210-1.37Ⅱ DP210L 210 195 ≤1.99 126 / / / 82 / 1.37 Φ506×1745 Φ506×1745 Float/Capacitive
DPL700-450-1.6 DP450LL 450 414 ≤1.8 330 / / / 176 / 1.6 Φ768×1617 808×800×1770 Capacitive
DPL900-1000-1.15 DP1000 1000 900 ≤1.4 519 / / / 384 / 1.15 Φ1008×2078 1150×1150×2205 Capacitive
DPW650-410-1.59Ⅱ DP410AL 410 369 ≤1.83 338 / / / 157 / 1.59 2050×760×1000 2050×760×1000 Capacitive
DPW650-480-1.59Ⅰ DP480AL 480 432 ≤1.7 356 / / / 191 / 1.59 1950×760×760 2050×800×1001 Capacitive
Main References for Marine Tanks- LNG Bunker
Ship Name: CARDISS